D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
w

Power DC AC
PRELIMINARY
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Description
TAC-3290-18 010-02407-0001 Compact RF tuner, single channel, 0.5–18 GHz input; tunable IF output; 3
selectable BWs
TAC-3290-26 010-02407-0002 Compact RF tuner, single channel, 0.5–26.5 GHz input; tunable IF output;
3 selectable BWs
TAC-3294-C-18 010-02407-0003 Compact RF tuner, dual channel, 0.5–18 GHz input; tunable IF output; 3
selectable BWs
TAC-3294-C-26 010-02407-0004 Compact RF tuner, dual channel, 0.5–26.5 GHz input; tunable IF output; 3
selectable BWs
 Options
FXTX-35 010-02410-0001 Single channel downconverter frequency extension unit. 26.5–44 GHz
input range. For TAC-3290
FXTX-35-C 010-02410-0002 Dual-channel downconverter frequency extension unit. 26.5–44 GHz
input range. Dual inputs, dual outputs, shared LO. For TAC-3294
PRELIMINARY